TRANSFERENCIAS PRIMARIAS ANO 2020

TRANSFERENCIA
2020

CODIGO
INTERNO
TRANSFERENCIA

COD ORFEO

CODIGO
DEPENDENCIA

DEPENDENCIA

FECHA
TRANSFERENCIA

ANOS

CAJAS

CARPETAS

2020-1

4400

SUBDIRECCION DE
GESTION DE
TALENTO HUMANO

28/01/2020

HISTORIAS
LABORALES

34

286

2020-2

2230

GRUPO DE
PLANEACION DE LA
SALUD PUBLICA

21/02/2020

2013 A
2018

59

2020-3

1400

OFICINA DE
CALIDAD

11/03/2020

2017

17

2020-4

884

1700

OFICINA DE
GESTION
TERRITORIAL
EMERGENCIAS Y
DESASTRES

19/03/2020

2014 A
2018

28

208

2020-5

2320

SUBDIRECCION DE
INFRAESTRUCTURA
EN SALUD

15/10/2020

2010 A
2018

16

65

2020-6

4110

GRUPO DE
ADMINISTRACION
DE BIENES Y
RECURSOS FISICOS

10/11/2020

2016

14

81

2020-7

4400

SUBDIRECCION DE
GESTION DE
TALENTO HUMANO

17/11/2020

2004 A
2018

17

119

2020-8

3400

DIRECCION DE
REGULACION DE
BENEFICIOS
COSTOS Y TARIFAS
EN
ASEGUARAMIENTO
EN SALUD

17/11/2020

2018

10

54

2020-9

3410

SUBDIRECCION DE
BENEFICIOS EN
ASEGURAMIENTO EN
SALUD

17/11/2020

2018

10

54

10

2020-10

3420

SUBDIRECCION DE
COSTOS Y TARIFAS
DEL
ASEGURAMIENTO EN
SALUD

17/11/2020

2018

10

46

11

2020-11

882

1130

GRUPO ACCIONES
CONSTITUCIONALES

18/11/2020

2018

100

600




GRUPO DE ASUNTOS

1 2020-12 TECNICOS
1620 4/12/2020 2011 A 2016 29
GRUPO GESTION
13 2020-13 INTEGRAL EN
PROMOCION SOCIAL
1640 4/12/2020 2012 A 206 30




